CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17, PRIMA FASE) - GIRONE B

classifica completa 15° giornata

SQUADRA
ACCADEMIA SOCCER

CURI PESCARA

FATER ANGELINI
GLADIUS

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO
VILLA

MANOPPELLO ARABONA
MONTESILVANO
ORTONA

RIVER CHIETI
SAMBUCETO

SPOLTORE

VIRTUS ANXANUM

VIRTUS VASTO

BACIGALUPO VASTO
MARINA

risultati della 15° giornata

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

www.asdbacigalupovastomarina.it

PT

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

CURI PESCARA

MONTESILVANO

VIRTUS ANXANUM

ACCADEMIA SOCCER

ORTONA

GLADIUS

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

GF GS

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

FATER ANGELINI

LORENZO GIANGIACOMO VILLA

RIVER CHIETI

SAMBUCETO

SPOLTORE

VIRTUS VASTO

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

